Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Personal Banking Services

TATHIB AT AN Sl 55 Wi e i

Description of Fees and Charges I #3iH Price #i#&

Outgoing Remittance Charges  JCHICEK

SGD20.00 per transaction for Singapore IC, EP holders or other ID holders
B 20 Fiw (AR KARR. #lbEur & AR &)

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland | SGD 10.00 per transaction for Chinese national holding S Pass or Work Permit
China BEA0FIL (FEEE S MRSk WP TARHEIFRRE %)

BRI PRSI 4 o K X

SGD 10.00 per transaction for employees on assignment from member
corporation of China Enterprises Association (Singapore)
FE A0 HIC (T RHEINK R T)

ICBC Express (to ICBC Group worldwide) SGD25 / USD 20.00 or equivalent per transaction. No Cable Charge

BRI R & TATHE A B2 25 Hi0/20 LouHEEHANT . TofAR st

RMB Remittance To ICBC Group RMB 100 per transaction

ANRMICRE TATE R 100 L AR

Local MEPS transfer (outgoing) SGD 20.00 per transaction

A IR 2 20 Hiot
0.1% commission (min SGD10.00, max SGD100.00) + cable SGD18.00 + agent

To Other Banks Overseas fee (if applicable).

JE LR A B A Mt AT VKGR 0.1% (FAK 10 #iuG, i 100 #iuc), S0 18 Hiyc ik P R4 T IR
o (WB&EAD

Enjoy 50% discount for remittance using our internet banking

EHMBICRTER 50%09% A

Incoming Remittance Charges  JCAICE

Non-Account Holder SGD25.00 per transaction
TAATIR IR 2 25 Hiot

Credit to ICBC Account (TT or MEPS) Free of Charge
IENICREAATIR S 9%

Amendment Charges L&

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland SGD10.00 per transaction

China K4 10 H ot
PN I & I
Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to ICBC SGD10.00 per transaction
ETRAE VISR (2 TAT) 210 Hic
Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Other Banks SGD25.00 per transaction
TGN 3K (B ABAT) /% 25 it

Cancellation Fee L&k

Cancellation of outgoing remittance SGD30.00 (ICBC Shanghai SGD 20+ our bank SGD 10) per transaction
2L EIC LR % 30 Ho( AT Rk 20 Hroc+A470 10 Hioo)

Account and Account Transaction Charges WP R MK R

Fall Below Fee Waived
NGRS H R o B




Dormant or Inactive Account USD10.00 or equivalent per month

gl Pl B 10 Lo
Early Closure of Account (within 6 months) SGD50.00
AR FEF 6 MARKS 50 #i G
Commission in Lieu of Exchange Max. 1% of transaction amount, exact amount to be determined by system.
ST IR A BT 2L 5 IR NTRIAE 5 A0 1%, PR &8t R Ge i)
Coin Deposit / Withdrawal / Exchange SGD2 for every 50 coins transacted or part thereof. Min 50 coins
i 1T A7/ B 3 £ 50 #fE kst 2 Hioo, > 50 ML
1) Self-Payable: Waived for first piece per day, every subsequent pieces — S$10

Application for Cashier's Order N
A B A N2 Akt 2 R0 70

2) Payable to 3" party’s name: S$10 #tk A Jyfh A-&53k 10 #iic

0.1% (Min USD25.00 Max USD75.00)

Application for Demand Draft 0.1% (ffik 25 £JC, ki 75 FKI)

FR AT SR 0.1% (Min SGD30.00 Max SGD100.00)
0.1% (ff% 30 #isC, = 100 HiJo)

Clean Bills Collection (CCC) SGD/USD 20.00 based on face currency

JEERIEIR 20 Hroc/FEIe, LS A

Issuance of Deposit Certificate SGD20.00

e | 20 Hi /G

Internet Banking  F_E4R4T

Annual Fee for Internet Banking Free of Charge

WA _EARAT A 2% He 3k

USB-Token (First-time Issue) 0 + overseas postage charges where applicable

B ORISR 25 O+ FAMIRZF 2R (W& Al

USB-Token (Exchange) Waived

ST AT 2R B

USB-Token (Re-Issue) SGD20 + any overseas postage charges where applicable
*h 7P T RS 2% 20 #Hiot + HEHMIRTT 2

Reset Password Free of Charge

ER ] He 3k

Cheque Charges XE#H

lssuance of Cheque Book USQ10.00/ SGD15.00 per cheque book +any overseas postage fee where
- applicable
~ A 10 I0/15 Hiot + MRHMHERT B

Returned Cheque USD25.00/ SGD30.00

XFIRE 25 %J0/30 #Hiot

Stop Payment Cheque USD25.00/ SGD30.00 per piece
CIRA) 5k 25 5250/30 #ic

Debit Card Fee and Charges f&id K% H

General Charges Classic Card #% Gold Card &F
ERRHA (Standard) (VIP)

Annual Fee Free of Charge Free of Charge
EH H 3% F 2%

Account Opening Fee Free of Charge Free of Charge
TF P 2 ke ik




Card Replacement Fee SGD 5.00 SGD 5.00
WNIMEIL R 5 ¥t 5 Hiod

Cash Withdrawal and Account Enquiry with ICBC | Free of Charge Free of Charge
ATMS in Singapore Hiin TATHE S BLRIK = 2y | SRl .k

UnionPay Debit Card B2 £

Classic Card #-k (Standard)

Gold Card &% (VIP)

Cash Withdrawal Fee: ICBC ATMs in Mainland China
R K 3 X TAT BGR A LECE

RMB10 per transaction
10 CART

RMB10 per transaction
HE 10 AR

Account Enquiry Fee: ICBC ATMs in Mainland China
Hh ] R R b X T AT BUGRAL AT 1)

Free of Charge
2k

Free of Charge
G2l

Cash Withdrawal Fee: non-ICBC ATMs (with CUP

RMB20/SGD 4.00 per transaction

RMB20/SGD 4.00 per transaction

logo) AF TATHUHAHLEUI B2 20 STARTE 4 #ioC 2 20 TCAR TE 4 HiC
Account Enquiry Fee: non-ICBC ATMs (with CUP logo) | RMB 4/SGD 0.80 per transaction RMB 4/SGD 0.80 per transaction
I TATBUGRHLA B 4 L AR ML 0.80 #iC % 4 JLARMEL 0.80 #70

Visa Debit Card (Visa f&ig§)

Classic Card ¥ (Standard)

Gold Card £ (VIP)

Cash Withdrawal Fee: ATMs in USA
2 F B LA LEUL

uUSD5
HE 55T

uUSD5
14 5 5t

Account Enquiry Fee: ATMs in USA
e 1H 55 A BB EGR B A ]

USD 0.80 per transaction
£$%£ 0.80 £J0

USD 0.80 per transaction
4% 0.80 3£0

Cash Withdrawal Fee: ATMs in Countries besides USA
3 [ 53 /M BUERATLE

SGD5+1% trans amount (if applicable)
T 5 HTLH1% KoM (W&

SGD5+1% trans amount (if applicable)
HE S HIL+1% XHEH (W&

Account Enquiry Fee: ATMs in Countries besides USA
e EIE AN G AL )

SGD 0.80 per transaction
% 0.80 HiJi

SGD 0.80 per transaction
4 0.80 HiG

Cash Withdrawal Fee: ICBC ATMs in Mainland China
Fp ] K i 3t [X B

SGD2+1% trans amount (if applicable)
B 2 H0+1% ZHEm (AngEi)

SGD2+1% trans amount (if applicable)
B 2 HIG+1% ZHEem (AuEi)

Account Enquiry Fee: ICBC ATMs in Mainland China
R [ K o bt X 2 9

SGD 0.80 per transaction
£$%£ 0.80 it

SGD 0.80 per transaction
44 0.80 Hiot

Visa Debit Card Exchange Fee (SGD)
MM S G

1% trans amount

1% 5 &5

1% trans amount
1% 25 &

Visa Debit Card Exchange Fee (USD)
AN (L8

1% trans amount
1% 225 &

1% trans amount

1% X 5EH

Other Charges  HAhk3%

Copies of Account Statement (per copy) USD18.00/ SGD25.00
Xof K FLFT EL) 18 3570/25 Hit
Enquiry on Remittance History SGD25.00

DI QTRE ik i¢ 25 ¥t

Overseas Postage Fee (Registered mail) USD15.00/ SGD20.00
HFAMIB T 2% (HE 5 15) 15 3£70/20 #ii

Document Certification Service (only for ICBC Mainland
China customers)
SCAF WAEARSS (PR e [ K i X TR R AT % 1)

SGD50.00 per transaction
IR 50 HiG

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.




